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SUBSTITUTE TEACHER SALARY SCHEDULE

DAILY RATE

$ 109.20
$ 109.20
$ 109.20

$ 98.90
$ 98.90

2019-2020

TEACHING CERTIFICATE
TEACHING CERTIFICATE
TEACHING CERTIFICATE

W/O TEACHING CERTIFICATE (96 and above hours)
W/O TEACHING CERTIFICATE (64-95 hours)

After 20 consecutive teaching days for same teacher, daily rate increases $20/day.



